
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07932172 

Name of Company 

Ash Building Fire & Flood Specialists Ltd 

l/We 

Annette Reeve, 79 Saltergate, Chesterfield, S40 1JS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 23 July 2014 

Signed @Qdor ina Date 23 July 2014 
m= 

Heath Clark Limited 

79 Saltergate For Official Use eee 
Ref 0017/AR/PGW/MC/KW 

Software Supplied by Tukey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

31/07/2014 
COMPANIES HOUSE



1 30 Jul 2014 17 07 3359000789 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affatrs of 

Ash Building Fire & Flood Specialists Ltd 

on the 23 July 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

\ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Sau (Sua 

Signed (2a 

Dated Zo\ T | \ Ue 



ag 0 dul 2014 Vt Oe U5339000 189 Ne 0162 F 3 

a ape Ash Building Fire & Flood Specialists Ltd 
«7 «= Statement Of Affairs as at 23 July 2014 
i 
3 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors ~ NIL 

Signature Ye Hedi Date Zo\7 | (ye 



Ash Building Fire & Flood Specialists Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 July 2044 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

_. £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Catried from Page A} NIL 

Llabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

_ NIL 
Estimated deficlency/surptus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (ta carry forward) — _ NiL 
Estimated total assets avaifabla for floating charge holders NiL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges ~ . “~~ NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) _ we Nit 
Total assets available to Unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferentlal claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 61,965 25 
Employees 10,311 00 
Barclays Bank PLC 8,582 54 

HM Revenue & Customs 119,458 00 
. 200,316 79 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in raspect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (200 318 79) 

Estimated deficlenoy/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 

(200,316 79) 

. __ 199.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (200,416 79) 

Signature Y ReS Date Se ( me L Y



UZ SYUM TOY 

| -UO-UO}JIO]S 
OSI390N0T 89 2014 1/ OF 30 Jul 
